Models 30259-30262, with solder termination, and [,4odels 30559-
30562, with PC or wire wrap terminati0ns, have been granted 0ualified
Products Listings under MIL-S-8805. All switches meet high shock
and vibration environment requirements. Stacoswitch's long proven
r0ll type snap action provides clean, positive switching, with a mini-
mum of contact bOunce. Wide switching range, from 2 amp resistive
down t0 10 micro amp, plus choice of 2PDT or 2 circuit double break,
provides the circuit control flexibility t0 meet y0ur specific switching

1000 meg'ohm min. @ 500vDC
L i f e  - - - -  ' - - - 1 0 0 , 0 0 0  c y c l e s
Part Number Code 30260 - 11 - A 18 P
Basis Part Number
Part Switch Contact
Number Action Arrangement
Solder Terminals -
30259 Alternate 2 Circuit
30260 Mom. 2 Circuit
30261 Alternate DPDT
30262 lvlom. DPDT
PCB Terminals -
30559 Alternate 2 Circuit
30560 [Iom. 2 circuit
30561 Alternate DPDT
30562 Mom. DPDT
Specifies Pushbutton Color
11 = Red
18 = BIack
14 = White (100 pc. min")
Specilies Dress Ring Style
A,B, or C = Dress Ring Style
N - Hex Nut, No Dress Ring
Specifies Dress Ring Color
18 = Black
19 = GIear
Panel Seal
P= Dress Ring Wilh Seal
(omit:l not required)
Fits all switches with 15/32 mounting thread
INCLUDED WOPTION "P"
PANEL GASKET INCLUDED
SIYLE C
] , i . , 1
f-- 62 Dia --l
20
,r a!
4
/ r
469-32 UNS-2A ,',
i o-,
C'- 4
I
(WITH NON-TURN WASHER) (WITHOUT NON-TURN WASHER)
r.125!.OO3
/ Ota. aas .003
^ /  I  |  ,
- . 0 0 0
.aoe' llf, oia----n\ .468 il;or" -"'.$
\-/ t
.375 | |
M22885/103. n 04. n 0s QPL
Lighted legend is clearly legible
even in 10,000 iootcandle light
Uniform lighting, no hot spots even
when dimmed for night viewing
Dead front hidden legend, avoids
false energized appearance
Individual or Matrix mount,
4PDT or 2PDT
MOM, ALT, SOL and IND
Request Stacoswitch Catalog GC-6/6.